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Airbus Helicopters Malaysia Approved Training Organization

I R B U s Approved by CAA Malaysia Under Refn. Number : CAAM/BOP/1/37
A AHMIATOITFI33

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 098/NASC/2023

Training Certificate

SUNG TE MING
National Airborne Service Corps (NASC)

Has successfully completed the AS365N2/N3 Refresher Course

The course was completed by AIRBUS HELICOPTERS MALAYSIA A.T.O
Ground Course on 18 SEP 2023
8 Hours Full Flight Simulation Course from 19 to 22 SEP 2023

ot il

Ronnie CHAN Denis HEITZ
Chief Theoretical Knowledge Instructor Head of Training

JlskEEE RITE REH

AIRBUS

Training Certificate

| PERNG HSIN MING
National Airborne Service Corps @A

Has successfully completed the AS365N2/N3 Refresher C

202349H27H 19:56

dlefEe® RITR (58
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All-day
7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

SHOW NIGHT HOURS

Monday,
September 18

[09:00] 16:00] AS365
REFRESH| NASC|
Ronnie| Class Room
1| WET| BATCH 6

GROUND COURSE

Tuesday,
September 19

Wednesday,
September 20

REFRESH| NASC]
Denis| Class Room
1] WET] CONFIG

11:15] 13:15] AS365

:30]
REFRESH| NASC|
Denis| Class Room
WET] CONFIG

23

Thursday, Friday,

Sep ber 21 Sep 22

Saturday,
September 23

9:00] 11-00] AS365
REFRESH| NASC]
Denis| Class Room
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